No. P13 90 DEG REGISTER BooT

PART #
P13-10106RD

P13-10108P
P13-10108RD
P13-10148
P13-12128RD
P13-204
P13-205
P13-206
P13-2063
P13-2066
P13-207
P13-208
P13-224
P13-225
P13-226
P13-2263
P13-2264
P13-2266
P13-226PR1
P13-226WA
P13-227
P13-228
P13-2406
P13-245
P13-246
P13-2463
P13-2466
P13-247
P13-248
P13-284
P13-286
P13-304
P13-306
P13-3066
P13-326

DESCRIPTION
Boot 10x10-6" 90Deg w/Rad Dmp

Boot 10x10-8" 90 w/Plst rd

Boot 10x10-8 90 deg W/Rad Dmp
Boot 10x14-8" 90 Deg

Boot 12x12-8 90 deg w/Rad Dmp
Boot 2-1/4x10-4" 90 Deg

Boot 2-1/4x10-5" 90 Deg

Boot 2-1/4x10-6" 90 Deg

Boot 2 1/4x10-6" 90 Deg w/3"Ext
Boot 2 1/4x10-6" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 2-1/4x10-7" 90 Deg

Boot 2-1/4x10-8" 90 Deg

Boot 2-1/4x12-4" 90 Deg

Boot 2-1/4x12-5" 90 Deg

Boot 2-1/4x12-6" 90 Deg

Boot 2-1/4x12-6" 90 Deg w/3"Ext
Boot 2-1/4x12-6" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 2-1/4x12-6" 90 Deg w/6"Ext

Boot 2-1/4x12-6" 90 w/PR 1" down
Boot 2-1/4x12-6" 90 Deg Warm Air

Boot 2-1/4x12-7" 90 Deg

Boot 2-1/4x12-8" 90 Deg

Boot 4x10-6" 90 Deg Hemmed
Boot 2-1/4x14-5" 90 Deg

Boot 2-1/4x14-6" 90 Deg

Boot 2-1/4x14-6" 90 Deg w/3"Ext
Boot 2 1/4x14-6" 90 Deg 6"Ext
Boot 2-1/4x14-7" 90 Deg

Boot 2-1/4x14-8" 90 Deg

Boot 2 1/4x8-4" 90 Deg

Boot 2 1/4x8-6" 90 Deg

Boot 3-1/4x10-4" 90 Deg

Boot 3-1/4x10-6" 90 Deg

Boot 3-1/4x10-6" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 3-1/4x12-6" 90 Deg

U/MUPC CoODE

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

687384715098
687384769633
687384746528
687384777461
687384715104
687384178015
687384178022
687384178039
687384756398
687384756404
687384178046
687384715944
687384178053
687384178060
687384178077
687384178466
687384756411
687384722652
687384785329
687384178084
687384178091
687384178107
687384746535
687384178114
687384178121
687384756428
687384769657
687384178138
687384178145
687384733634
687384733641
687384750716
687384178152
687384756435
687384756442



P13-327
P13-327CR
P13-347
P13-404
P13-4046
P13-4046A
P13-405
P13-4054
P13-4054PR
P13-4056
P13-4056A
P13-405PR
P13-405RL
P13-406
P13-4061
P13-40612
P13-4063
P13-4064
P13-4064P1
P13-4064P15
P13-4066
P13-4066A
P13-4066PRA
P13-406PR
P13-406RL
P13-406W8
P13-406WA
P13-406WR4
P13-407
P13-4076
P13-407RL
P13-408
P13-4086
P13-424
P13-425
P13-4254
P13-426
P13-4263
P13-4264
P13-4266
P13-4266A
P13-426PR

Boot 3-1/4x12-7" 90 Deg

Boot 3-1/4x12-7" 90 Deg Crimp
Boot 3-1/4x14-7" 90 Deg

Boot 4x10-4" 90 Deg

Boot 4x10-4" 90 Deg 6"ext

Boot 4x10-4 6"Ext 3 5/8Coll

Boot 4x10-5" 90 Deg

Boot 4x10-5" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 4x10-5" 90 w/4"Ext & PR
Boot 4x10-5" 90 Deg-W/6" Ext.
Boot 4x10-5 6"Ext 3 5/8Coll

Boot 4x10-5" 90 Deg w/PR

Boot 4x10-5" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 4x10-6" 90 Deg

Boot 4x10-6" 90 Deg w/1"Ext
Boot 4x10-6" 90 Deg w/12"Wings
Boot 4x10-6" 90 Deg w/3"Ext
Boot 4x10-6" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 4x10-6" 90 w/4" ext-PR 1" down
Boot 4x10-6" w/4" ext-PR 1.5" down
Boot 4x10-6" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 4x10-6 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 4x10-6 6"Ext 3 5/8Coll PR
Boot 4x10-6" 90 with Plast Grd
Boot 4x10-6" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 4x10-6" 90 Reinforced 8" Wings
Boot 4x10-6" 90 Deg Warm Air
Boot 4x10-6" 90 Deg w/4"Wing Reinf
Boot 4x10-7" 90 Deg

Boot 4x10-7" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 4x10-7" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 4x10-8" 90 Deg

Boot 4x10-8" 90 Deg 6"Ext

Boot 4x12-4" 90 Deg

Boot 4x12-5" 90 Deg

Boot 4x12-5" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 4x12-6" 90 Deg

Boot 4x12-6" 90 Deg w/3"Ext
Boot 4x12-6" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 4x12-6" 90 Deg-W/6" Ext.
Boot 4x12-6 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 4x12-6" 90 Deg w/PR

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

687384178176
687384756459
687384756466
687384178183
687384733665
687384769688
687384178190
687384756497
687384178633
687384733689
687384769695
687384769718
687384722669
687384178206
687384178497
687384756503
687384178510
687384756510
687384779977
687384769725
687384722676
687384769732
687384783226
687384769756
687384722683
687384722690
687384178213
687384756534
687384178220
687384769763
687384722706
687384178237
687384769770
687384178183
687384178244
687384769800
687384178251
687384178527
687384756558
687384733696
687384769817
687384777485



P13-426RL
P13-426W8
P13-426WA
P13-426WR4
P13-427
P13-4273
P13-4274
P13-4276
P13-4278
P13-427FD
P13-427PR
P13-427RL
P13-428
P13-4283
P13-4284
P13-4286
P13-428RL
P13-445
P13-446
P13-4464
P13-4466
P13-4466A
P13-4466PRA
P13-446PR
P13-447
P13-4473
P13-4474
P13-4476
P13-447PR
P13-448
P13-4484
P13-4486
P13-4486A
P13-448RL
P13-468
P13-4828
P13-484
P13-485
P13-486
P13-487
P13-602
P13-604

Boot 4x12-6" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 4x12-6" 90 Deg 8"Wing Reinforced
Boot 4x12-6" 90 Deg Warm Air
Boot 4x12-6" 90 Deg 4"Wing Reinforced
Boot 4x12-7" 90 Deg

Boot 4x12-7" 90 Deg w/3"Ext
Boot 4x12-7" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 4x12-7" 90 w/6" Ext
Boot 4x12-7" 90 w/8" Ext

Boot 4x12-7" 90 Deg w/Fire Dmp
Boot 4x12-7" 90 w/PR

Boot 4x12-7" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 4x12-8" 90 Deg

Boot 4x12-8" 90 Deg-w/3"Ext
Boot 4x12-8" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 4x12-8" 90 Deg 6"Ext
Boot 4x12-8" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 4x14-5" 90 Deg

Boot 4x14-6" 90 Deg

Boot 4x14-6" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 4x14-6" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 4x14-6 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 4x14-6 6"Ext 3 5/8Coll PR
Boot 4x14-6" 90 Deg w/PR
Boot 4x14-7" 90 Deg

Boot 4x12-7" 90 Deg-W/3"Ext
Boot 4x14-7" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 4x14-7" 90 Deg 6"Ext
Boot 4x14-7" 90 Deg w/PR
Boot 4x14-8" 90 Deg

Boot 4x14-8" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 4x14-8" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 4x14-8 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 4x14-8" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 4x6-8" 90 Deg

Boot 8x12-8-24Ga 90 Deg
Boot 4x8-4" 90 Deg

Boot 4x8-5" 90 Deg

Boot 4x8-6" 90 Deg

Boot 4x8-7" 90 Deg

Boot 6x10-12" 90 Deg

Boot 6x10-4" 90 Deg

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

687384722720
687384756589
687384756596
687384756602
687384178275
687384178534
687384769824
687384746559
687384780584
687384715111
687384769848
687384722737
687384178282
687384178541
687384785053
687384769855
687384722744
687384178299
687384178305
687384785060
687384778475
687384769893
687384778482
687384769916
687384178312
687384756626
687384178602
687384769930
687384769947
687384178329
687384769954
687384746566
687384769961
687384722751
687384746573
687384787248
687384733702
687384713698
687384178336
687384715142
687384787958
687384713711



P13-605
P13-606
P13-6064
P13-6064PR
P13-6066
P13-606PR
P13-606RL
P13-607
P13-6074
P13-6074P1
P13-6074PR
P13-6076
P13-607PR
P13-608
P13-6084
P13-6084PR
P13-6086
P13-608PR
P13-62412
P13-6256PR
P13-626
P13-6264
P13-6264PR
P13-6266
P13-6266A
P13-6266PR
P13-6266PRA
P13-626PR
P13-626RL
P13-627
P13-6274
P13-6274PR
P13-6276
P13-6276A
P13-627RL
P13-628
P13-6284
P13-6284P15
P13-6284PR
P13-6286
P13-6286A
P13-6286PR

Boot 6x10-5" 90 Deg

Boot 6x10-6" 90 Deg

Boot 6x10-6" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 6x10-6" 90 w/4"Ext & PR
Boot 6x10-6" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 6x10-6" 90 deg w/PR
Boot 6x10-6" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 6x10-7" 90 Deg

Boot 6x10-7" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 6x10-7" 90 w/4" ext-PR 1" down
Boot 6x10-7" 90 w/4"Ext & PR
Boot 6x10-7" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 6x10-7" 90 Deg w/PR
Boot 6x10-8" 90 Deg

Boot 6x10-8" 90 Deg W/4"Ext
Boot 6x10-8" 90 w/4"Ext & PR
Boot 6x10-8" 90 Deg w/6"ext
Boot 6x10-8" 90 Deg w/PR
Boot 6x24-12" 90 Deg

Boot 6x12-5 6"Ext Plast Rd
Boot 6x12-6" 90 Deg

Boot 6x12-6" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 6x12-6" 90 w/4"Ext & PR
Boot 6x12-6" 90 Deg W/6"Ext
Boot 6x12-6 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 6x12-6 6"Ext Plast Rd
Boot 6x12-6 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 6x12-6" 90 Deg w/PR
Boot 6x12-6" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 6x12-7" 90 Deg

Boot 6x12-7" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 6x12-7" 90 w/4"Ext & PR
Boot 6x12-7" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 6x12-7 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 6x12-7" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 6x12-8" 90 Deg

Boot 6x12-8" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 6x12-8" w/4" ext-PR 1.5" down
Boot 6x12-8" 90 w/4"Ext & PR
Boot 6x12-8" 90 Deg-W/6" Ext.
Boot 6x12-8 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 6x12-8 6"Ext Plast Rd

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

687384713728
687384178343
687384178657
687384178671
687384770004
687384778499
687384722768
687384178350
687384178787
687384779984
687384770035
687384733726
687384779991
687384178367
687384178794
687384770042
687384770059
687384770073
687384787446
687384770080
687384178374
687384178800
687384715814
687384756657
687384770097
687384770103
687384783240
687384770110
687384748805
687384178381
687384178619
687384178688
687384770127
687384770134
687384733733
687384178398
687384178664
687384770158
687384770165
687384733757
687384770172
687384178848



P13-628RL
P13-6406
P13-646
P13-6464
P13-6464PR
P13-6466
P13-6466A
P13-6466PRA
P13-647
P13-6474
P13-6474PR
P13-6476
P13-6476A
P13-6476PRA
P13-648
P13-6484
P13-6484P1
P13-6484PR
P13-6486
P13-6486A
P13-6486PRA
P13-648PR
P13-648RL
P13-649
P13-665PR
P13-666PR
P13-668
p13-67648
P13-685
P13-686
P13-6864
P13-686RL
P13-806
P13-808
P13-814104
P13-8204PR
P13-826
P13-8264
P13-827
P13-828
P13-8284
P13-840

Boot 6x12-8" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 4x10-6" 90 Deg w/6" ext
Boot 6x14-6" 90 Deg

Boot 6x14-6" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 6x14-6" 90 w/4"Ext & PR
Boot 6x14-6" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 6x14-6 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 6x14-6 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 6x14-7" 90 Deg

Boot 6x14-7" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 6x14-7" 90 w/4"Ext & PR
Boot 6x14-7" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 6x14-7 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 6x14-7 6"Ext 3 5/8Coll PR
Boot 6x14-8" 90 Deg

Boot 6x14-8" 90 Deg w/4"Ext

Boot 6x14-8" 90 w/4" ext-PR 1" down

Boot 6x14-8" 90 w/4"Ext & PR
Boot 6x14-8" 90 Deg w/6"Ext
Boot 6x14-8 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 6x14-8 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll
Boot 6x14-8" 90 Deg w/PR
Boot 6x14-8" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 6x14-9" 90 Deg

Boot 6x6-5" 90 Deg w/PR
Boot 6x6-6" 90 Deg w/PR
Boot 6X16X8 90 Deg

Boot 6x14-8" 90 26ga 7" Ext
Boot 6x8-5" 90 Deg

Boot 6x8-6" 90 Deg

Boot 6x8-6" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 6x8-6" 90 Deg w/Rails
Boot 8x10-6" 90 Deg

Boot 8x10-8" 90 Deg

Boot 8x14-10" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 8x12-10" 90 w/4"Ext & PR
Boot 8x12-6" 90 Deg

Boot 8x12-6" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 8x12-7" 90 Deg

Boot 8x12-8" 90 Deg

Boot 8x12-8" 90 Deg w/4"Ext
Boot 8x14-10" 90 Deg

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

687384722775
687384178404
687384178404
687384178763
687384770219
687384770226
687384777515
687384783264
687384178411
687384178756
687384178695
687384178626
687384770233
687384778512
687384178428
687384178640
687384780003
687384178701
687384178596
687384770257
687384783271
687384777522
687384722782
687384783288
687384770295
687384770301
687384750747
687384758422
687384770325
687384178435
687384770332
687384722805
687384783714
687384783721
687384770356
687384770370
687384715166
687384770387
687384715173
687384722812
687384770394
687384741080



P13-8404PR
P13-848
P13-8484
P13-8486A
P13-8494
P13-8494PR
P13-8496A
P13-8496PRA
P13-886PR
P13-887PR
P13-888
P13-888PR
P136064PRR
P136274PRR
P136484PRR
P13CB-121210

Boot 8x14-10" 90 4"Ext PR

Boot 8x14-8" 90 Deg

Boot 8x14-8" 90 Deg w/4"Ext

Boot 8x14-8 6"Ext3 5/8 Coll

Boot 8x14-9" 90 Deg 4"Ext

Boot 8x14-9" 90 w/4"Ext & PR

Boot 8x14-9 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll

Boot 8x14-9 6"Ext 3 5/8 Coll PR
Boot 8x8-6" 90 Deg w/PR

Boot 8x8-7" 90 Deg w/PR

Boot 8x8-8" 90 Deg

Boot 8x8-8" 90 Deg w/PR

Boot 6x10-6" 90 w/4"Ext PR w/Rails
Boot 6x12-7" 90 w/4"Ext PR w/Rails
Boot 6x14-8" 90 w/4"Ext PR w/Rails
P13 Ceiling Box 12x12-10" 90 Deg

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

687384777539
687384723840
687384756763
687384787965
687384777546
687384770424
687384785077
687384785084
687384770448
687384770462
687384787972
687384770479
687384770509
687384770523
687384770578
687384788849



